
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Temporary listing (Fixed volume)

October 12, 2021

November 5, 2021

March 11, 2022

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Spring season beer from Finland, 
Norway, Denmark or Iceland

Tender No. 273_115

Product Requirements

Denmark, Finland, Iceland, Norway

Beer

0,4 - 0,7 € per 330- 500 ml Glass bottle or Can

35000 (Volume Unit 330- 500 ml Glass bottle or Can)

Glass bottle or Can

330- 500 ml

4,5 - 6,5 % alc. vol.

Other Requirements:

1. Please note that three products will be purchased for this reference: The 1st one will be launched on March
11th 2022 with 35,000 units, the 2nd one will be launched on March 25th with 35,000 units and the 3rd one
will be launched on October17th 2022 with 30,000 units

2. Please note that we will be asking you to send your samples in the offered packaging (for example can or
bottle)

3. Only one offer per producer will be accepted for this reference
4. This tender is not open for contract brewed beers

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Alcohol vol.:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/spring-season-beer-nordics-273-115/

